
 

NEXT STEP DANCE STUDIO IMPORTANT DATES 

2023 -- 2024 

 

 

SEPTEMBER 

Classes start on MONDAY SEPTEMBER 11TH     WELCOME EVERYONE!!!! 

OCTOBER 

Columbus Day Oct 9  CLOSED 

Halloween Dress Up Week Tuesday Oct 24 -- Monday Oct 30 

Halloween Tuesday Oct 31  CLOSED 

NOVEMBER  

Thanksgiving Break Wednesday Nov 22 -- Friday 30  CLOSED  

Free Choice Week Monday Nov 27 -- Friday Dec 1  (TOYS FOR TOTS COLLECTION) 

DECEMBER 

Friday Dec 15 CLOSED due to (NUTCRACKER REHEARSAL) 

Holiday Celebration/Pajama Week Monday Dec 18 -- Friday Dec 22 

Christmas Break Monday Dec 25 -- Monday Jan 1 (Reopen on Tuesday, January 2) 

JANUARY  

Martin Luther King Jr Day Monday Jan 15  CLOSED 

Parents Viewing Week Monday Jan 22 -- Friday Jan 26 

FEBRUARY 

Free Choice Week!  Monday Feb 12 -- Friday Feb 16 

Winter Break Monday Feb 19 -- Friday Feb 23  CLOSED 

APRIL 

Free Choice Week!  Monday April 8 -- Friday April 12 

Spring Break Monday April 15 -- Friday April 19 

MAY 

Photo Week (IN STUDIO DURING CLASS TIME) Monday May 13 -- Friday May 17 

Memorial Day Monday May 27  CLOSED (Marching in Hampden Memorial Day Parade) 

JUNE  

FREE CHOICE ALL MONTH!!!!! 

Rehearsal/Recital Fri/Sat June 21/22 TENTATIVE!!! May need to change if venue says no to date 

TUITION IS ALWAYS DUE THE FIRST WEEK OF EVERY MONTH, SEPTEMBER THROUGH MAY 


